

BID PROPOSAL

Biditem	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Bid Total
5	SEWER MAIN REPLACEMENT: 18" DIA DIP 8'-10' DEPTH	300.000	LF	760.00	228,000.00
10	PRECAST 60" SS MH W/ RING & COVER	1.000	EA	8,680.00	8,680.00
15	SS SERVICE RECONNECTION	6.000	EA	3,400.00	20,400.00
20	BY-PASS PUMPING	6.000	DAY	2,060.00	12,360.00
	SANITARY SEWER SUBTOTAL				\$269,440.00
25	ASPHALT OVERLAY 1.5" OF 12.5 MM SP INCL STRIPE	1,150.000	SY	32.75	37,662.50
30	MILLING 1.5" 9TH ST	1,150.000	SY	14.00	16,100.00
35	UTILITY ROAD CUT RESTORATION PER INLAY DETAIL	300.000	SY	156.00	46,800.00
	PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL				\$100,562.50
40	SELECT BACKFILL GA DOT TP I, CL I & II SAND/CLAY	700.000	CY	45.75	32,025.00
	MISCELLANEOUS SUBTOTAL				\$32,025.00
45	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	1.000	LS	27,800.00	27,800.00
50	EROSION CONTROL	1.000	LS	6,290.00	6,290.00
55	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00
	LUMP SUM SUBTOTAL				\$45,090.00
	Bid Total				\$447,117.50